‘ %) Season Wool Receivals Declared to Dates Page 1
i 201718 Season S 201819 Season
Week 1 Start 26/06/2017 Week 1 Start 25/06/2018
201718 201819 Variance
Period Week Ending Total Accum Week Ending Total Accum Accum %
01 July 2 1,150,750.7 1,150,750.7 July 1 1,328,791.2 1,328,791.2 15.47%
02 July 9 254,957.8 1,405,708.5 July 8 244,230.5 1,573,021.7 11.90%
03 July 16 255,209.4 1,660,917.9 July 15 538,193.9 2,111,215.6 27.11%
04  July23 650,696.2 2,311,614.1 July 22 262,494.6 2,373,710.2 2.69%
05  July 30 582,516.5 2,894,130.6 July 29 575,099.4 2,948,809.6 1.89%
06 August 6 588,226.5 3,482,357.1 August 5 683,882.0 3,632,691.6 4.32%
07  August 13 685,620.7 4,167,977.8 August 12 496,726.9 4,129,418.5 -0.93%
08  August 20 927,153.3 5,095,131.1 August 19 708,667.9 4,838,086.4 -5.04%
09 August 27 1,024,595.9 6,119,727.0 August 26 4,838,086.4
10 September 3 1,084,986.9 7,204,713.9 September 2 4,838,086.4
11 September 10 1,079,718.6 8,284,432.5 September 9 4,838,086.4
12 September 17 1,358,228.6 9,642,661.1 September 16 4,838,086.4
13 September 24 1,527,037.9 11,169,699.0 September 23 4,838,086.4
14 October 1 1,492,031.5 12,661,730.5 September 30 4,838,086.4
15 October 8 1,427,435.3 14,089,165.8 October 7 4,838,086.4
16 October 15 1,712,972.7 15,802,138.5 October 14 4,838,086.4
17 October 22 1,627,219.8 17,429,358.3 October 21 4,838,086.4
18  October 29 2,261,669.4 19,691,027.7 October 28 4,838,086.4
19  November 5 1,868,855.1 21,559,882.8 November 4 4,838,086.4
20 November 12 1,971,343.7 23,531,226.5 November 11 4,838,086.4
21 November 19 2,182,347.3 25,713,573.8 November 18 4,838,086.4
22 November 26 998,646.4 26,712,220.2 November 25 4,838,086.4
23 December 3 2,085,857.0 28,798,077.2 December 2 4,838,086.4
24 December 10 1,353,799.4 30,151,876.6 December 9 4,838,086.4
25  December 17 1,278,161.4 31,430,038.0 December 16 4,838,086.4
26 December 24 769,566.7 32,199,604.7 December 23 4,838,086.4
27 December 31 189,309.0 32,388,913.7 December 30 4,838,086.4
28 January 7 325,830.8 32,714,744.5 January 6 4,838,086.4
29 January 14 700,549.9 33,415,294 .4 January 13 4,838,086.4
30 January 21 705,651.3 34,120,945.7 January 20 4,838,086.4
31  January 28 1,192,071.1 35,313,016.8 January 27 4,838,086.4
32 February 4 1,287,916.8 36,600,933.6 February 3 4,838,086.4
33 February 11 1,140,975.5 37,741,909.1 February 10 4,838,086.4
34 February 18 868,656.3 38,610,565.4 February 17 4,838,086.4
35 February 25 1,004,507.6 39,615,073.0 February 24 4,838,086.4
36  March 4 976,450.4 40,591,523.4 March 3 4,838,086.4
37 March 11 901,384.4 41,492,907.8 March 10 4,838,086.4
38  March 18 696,771.4 42,189,679.2 March 17 4,838,086.4
39 March 25 847,393.9 43,037,073.1 March 24 4,838,086.4
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Period Week Ending Total Accum Week Ending Total Accum Accum %
40 April 1 693,054.7 43,730,127.8 March 31 4,838,086.4
41 April 8 769,731.7 44,499,859.5 April 7 4,838,086.4
42 April 15 557,223.9 45,057,083.4 April 14 4,838,086.4
43 April 22 487,926.4 45,545,009.8 April 21 4,838,086.4
44 April 29 535,278.2 46,080,288.0 April 28 4,838,086.4
45 May 6 646,105.2 46,726,393.2 May 5 4,838,086.4
46 May 13 893,249.6 47,619,642.8 May 12 4,838,086.4
47 May 20 1,146,126.2 48,765,769.0 May 19 4,838,086.4
48 May 27 132,375.4 48,898,144.4 May 26 4,838,086.4
49 June 3 21,227.7 48,919,372.1 June 2 4,838,086.4
50 June 10 34,015.1 48,953,387.2 June 9 4,838,086.4
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